Track: The RING
Date: Stage 1 @ 9.5v Class: Internationale Meisterschaft XVI
Segment Length (secs): 180 Descr: Unofficial Results Internationale Meisterschaft XVI

Segment # 1

Average Fastest Median Seg. Seg. Total Race Time

Name Lane Laptime Laptime Laptime Laps Place Laps Place Ext.
#2_ HR_RR Green 9.043 8.836 8.932 20 1 20 1 1.704
#261 SpP* out 0 2

#10Y Sp* out 0 2
#30_HR_SR* out 0 2

#2_SP+* Oout 0 2

#24 HR SR* out 0 2

#69_HR SR out 0 2
#23_HR_SR* out 0 2
#10W_Sp* out 0 2

#6_SP out 0 2

#58 SP+* out 0 2

#132 SP+* Oout 0 2

#9 CP out 0 2

#21_cp* out 0 2

#59 CA* out 0 2

#12 CP out 0 2

#66_CA* out 0 2

#20_Cp* out 0 2

#18 Cp* out 0 2

#43 CA* out 0 2

#11_Cha* out 0 2

#102 CA out 0 2

#262_SP Oout 0 2

#19 CA* out 0 2

Segment # 2

Average Fastest Median Seg. Seg. Total Race Time

Name Lane Laptime Laptime Laptime Laps Place Laps Place Ext.
#69 HR SR Green 8.543 8.416 8.500 21 1 21 1 0.159
#2 HR RR out 20 2

#66_CA* out 0 3

#59 CAx Oout 0 3

#12 CP Oout 0 3

#20_Cp* out 0 3

#18_CP* out 0 3

#102 CA out 0 3

#11_Cha* out 0 3

#43_CA* out 0 3

#21 Cp* out 0 3

#9 CP Oout 0 3
#132_SP+* out 0 3

#58 SP+* Oout 0 3

#30 HR SR* out 0 3
#10Y_SP* Oout 0 3

#261 SpP* out 0 3

#262 SP out 0 3

#2_SP+* Oout 0 3

#23 HR SR* out 0 3

#24 HR SR* out 0 3

#6_SP out 0 3
#10W_sSp* out 0 3

#19 CAx out 0 3

Segment # 3

Average Fastest Median Seg. Seg. Total Race Time

Name Lane Laptime Laptime Laptime Laps Place Laps Place Ext.
#23 HR SR* Green 8.392 8.263 8.344 22 1 22 1 5.502
#69 HR SR out 21 2
#2_HR_RR out 20 3

#30 HR SR* out 0 4

#10Y sSp* out 0 4
#261_SP* out 0 4

#2 SP+* Out 0 4

#58 SP+* Out 0 4

#262_SP out 0 4

#6_SP out 0 4

#24 HR SR* out 0 4
#132_SP+* out 0 4

#9_CP out 0 4

#21 Cpx* out 0 4

#12 CP out 0 4

#59_CA* out 0 4

#66_CA* out 0 4
#10W_Sp* out 0 4

#20_Cp* out 0 4

#102_CA out 0 4

#18_Cpx* out 0 4

#43_CA* out 0 4

#11_CA* out 0 4

#19 CAx out 0 4



Segment # 4

Name
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#2_HR_RR
#59_CAx*
#66_CA*
#10W_Sp~*
#20_Cp*
#102_ca
#12_CP
#43_CAax*
#18_Cp~*
#21_CP*
#132_SP+*
#11_cax
#30_HR_SR*
#10Y_sSp*
#261_Sp*
#2_SP+*
#58_ SP+*
#9_CP
#6_SP
#262_SP
#19_CA*

Segment # 5

Name
#30_HR_SR*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#2_HR_RR
#10Y_SP~*
#261_sp*
#58_SP+*
#11_CAx
#2_SP+*
#6_SP
#9_CpP
#132_SP+*
#18_CP*
#262_SP
#59_CA*
#66_CA*
#10W_sp~*
#20_Cp~*
#102_CA
#21_CP*
#43 CA*
#12_CP
#19_CA*

Segment # 6

Name
#30_HR_SR*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#6_SP
#2_HR_RR
#66_CA*
#10W_sp~*
#21_CP*
#102_CA
#20_CP*
#43_CA*
#59_CA*
#262_SP
#9_Cp
#132_sp+*
#10Y_SP*
#261_sp*
#18_CP*
#58_SP+*
#2_SP+*
#12_CP
#11_CA~*
#19_CA*

Average Fastest Median Seg. Seg.

Lane Laptime Laptime Laptime Laps Place
Green 8.323 8.207 8.297 22 1
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Average Fastest Median Seg. Seg.

Lane Laptime Laptime Laptime Laps Place
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Average Fastest Median Seg. Seg.

Lane Laptime Laptime Laptime Laps Place
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Segment # 7

Name
#30_HR_SR*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_ SR
#6_SP
#10W_sp~*
#2_HR_RR
#261_sp*
#18_Cp~*
#12 CP

#2_ SP+*
#10Y_SP~*
#58_SP+*
#132 SP+*
#43_CA~*
#262 SP
#66 CA*
#21_cp~*
#9_CP

#102 CA
#11_CA~*
#59_CA*
#20 cp*
#19 cax

Segment # 8

Name
#30_HR_SR*
#10Y_SpP*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#6_SP
#10W_Sp~*
#2_HR_RR
#21_CP*
#9_CpP
#11_CAx
#66_CA*
#59_CA*
#102_CA
#262_SP
#58_SP+*
#132_SP+*
#261_sp*
#18_CP*
#12_CP
#2_SP+*
#20_CP*
#43 CA*
#19_CA*

Segment # 9

Name
#30_HR_SR*
#10Y_sSpP*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#6_SP
#10W_SPp*
#262_SP
#2_HR_RR
#261_sp*
#132_SP+*
#18_CP*
#2_SP+*
#12_CP
#20_Cp~*
#66_CA*
#102_CA
#21_cCp~*
#9_cCp
#11_CAx
#43_ CA*
#59_CA*
#58_SP+*
#19_CA*

Average Fastest Median Seg. Seg.
Lane Laptime Laptime Laptime Laps Place
Out
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8.679 8.506 8.622 21 1

Average Fastest Median Seg. Seg.
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Out
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8.166 22 1
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Lane Laptime Laptime Laptime Laps Place
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Segment # 10

Name
#30_HR_SR*
#10Y_SP*
#261 Sp*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#6_SP
#10W_SP*
#262_sP
#2_HR_RR
#9_CpP
#21_cp~*
#11 Cax
#59 Cax*
#43_Cax*
#102 CA
#18 Cp*
#20_Cp~*
#132_SP+*
#66 CA*
#58_ SP+*
#12_CP
#2_SP+*
#19 cax

Segment # 11

Name
#2_SP+*
#30_HR_SR*
#10Y_SP~*
#261_Sp*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#6_SP
#10W_sp*
#262_SP
#2_HR RR
#66_CA*
#58 SP+*
#12_CP
#132_SP+*
#20_CP*
#21_cCp~*
#102_CA
#9_cCp
#18_CP*
#11_CA*
#43_CA*
#59_CA*
#19_CA*

Segment # 12

Name
#58_SP+*
#2_SP+*
#30_HR_SR*
#10Y_SP*
#261_SP*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#6_SP
#10W_sp*
#262_SP
#2_HR_RR
#18_CP*
#11_CAx
#43_ CA*
#9_cCp
#102_CA
#66_CA*
#20_CP*
#59_CA*
#12_CP
#132_SP+*
#21_CP*
#19_CA*

Average
Lane Laptime
Out
Out
Green
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
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Fastest Median Seg. Seg.
Laptime Laptime Laps Place

8.214 8.072 8.178 22 1

Average

Lane Laptime
Green 7.820
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Laptime Laptime Laps Place
7.671 7.779 23 1
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Green 7.340
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Fastest Median Seg. Seg.
Laptime Laptime Laps Place
7.155 7.283 25 1

Total
Laps

23

[eNeNoNeoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoN ool

Total
Laps

[eNeNeoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNe

Total
Laps

25

eNeNeoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNe Nl

Race

Place

Race

Place

Race

Place

Time
Ext.

1.620

Time
Ext.
0.709

Time
Ext.
4.323



Segment # 13

Name

#132 SP+*
#58 SP+*
#2_SP+*
#30_HR SR*
#10Y_SP~*
#261 Sp*
#24_HR SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#6_SP
#10W_SP~*
#262_sP
#2_HR RR
#11 CA*
#59_CA~*
#12 cp

#21 Cp*
#18_CP*
#20_Cp~*
#102 CA
#66_CA*
#43 CA*
#9_CP

#19 cax

Segment # 14

Name

#9_CP
#132_SP+*
#58 SP+*
#2_SP+*
#30_HR_SR*
#10Y_sSp*
#261_SP*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#6_SP
#10W_sp~*
#262_SP
#2_HR RR
#102_CA
#66_CA*
#43 CA*
#11_CA*
#20_CP*
#21_cp~*
#18_CP*
#59_CA*
#12_CP
#19_CA*

Segment # 15

Name
#18_CP*
#9_cCp
#132_SP+*
#58_SP+*
#2_SP+*
#30_HR_SR*
#10Y_SP*
#261_SP*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#6_SP
#10W_sp*
#262_SP
#2_HR_RR
#21_CP*
#59_CA*
#12_CP
#20_CP*
#43_CA*
#11_CA~*
#102_CA
#66_CA*
#19_CA*

Average

Lane Laptime
Green 7.201
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6.543 6.646 27 1
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Segment # 16

Name
#21_cp~*
#18_Cp*
#9_Cp
#132_SP+*
#58 SP+*
#2_SP+*
#30_HR_SR*
#10Y_SP*
#261_sp*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#6_SP
#10W_sp*
#262_sP
#2_HR_RR
#43_CA*
#11_CA~*
#102_CA
#20_CP*
#59_CA*
#66_CA*
#12_CP
#19_CA*

Segment # 17

Name
#21_cp~*
#20_CP*
#18_CP*
#9_CP
#132_SP+*
#58_SP+*
#2_SP+*
#30_HR_SR*
#10Y_sp~*
#261_SP*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#6_SP
#10W_sp~*
#262_SP
#2_HR _RR
#66_CA*
#59_CA*
#102_CA
#11_CA*
#43_CA*
#12_CP
#19_CA*

Segment # 18

Name
#12_CP
#21_CP*
#20_CP*
#18_CP*
#9_CP
#132_SP+*
#58_SP+*
#2_SP+*
#30_HR_SR*
#10Y_SP*
#261_SP*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#6_SP
#10W_sp*
#262_SP
#2_HR_RR
#43_CA*
#11_CAx
#59_CA*
#66_CA*
#102_CA
#19_CA*

Average Fastest Median Seg. Seg.
Lane Laptime Laptime Laptime Laps
Green 6.505 6.338 6.455 28 1
Oout
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Oout
Out
Oout
Oout
Out
Out
Oout
Out
Out
Oout
Oout

Average Fastest Median Seg. Seg.
Lane Laptime Laptime Laptime Laps
Out
Green 6.597 6.423 6.532 28 1
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out

Average Fastest Median Seg. Seg.
Lane Laptime Laptime Laptime Laps
Green 6.213 6.032 6.162 29 1
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Segment # 19

Name
#12_CP
#21_cp~*
#20_CP*
#18_CP*
#102_ca
#9_Cp
#132_SP+*
#58 SP+*
#2_ SP+*
#30_HR_SR*
#10Y_SP*
#261_sp*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#6_SP
#10W_sp*
#262_SP
#2_HR _RR
#66_CA*
#43 CA*
#11_CA~*
#59_CA*
#19_CA*

Segment # 20

Name
#12_CP
#21_CP*
#20_Cp~*
#18_CP*
#102_CA
#43_CA*
#9_CP
#132_SP+*
#58 SP+*
#2_SP+*
#30_HR_SR*
#10Y_Sp~*
#261_SP*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#6_SP
#10W_sp*
#262_SP
#2_HR RR
#59_CA*
#11_CA*
#66_CA*
#19_CA*

Segment # 21

Name
#12_CP
#21_CP*
#20_CP*
#18_CP*
#102_CA
#11_CA*
#43_ CA*
#9_CP
#132_SP+*
#58_SP+*
#2_SP+*
#30_HR_SR*
#10Y_SpP*
#261_SP*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#6_SP
#10W_sp*
#262_sP
#2_HR_RR
#59_CA*
#66_CA*
#19_CA*

Average
Lane Laptime
Out
Oout
Out
Out
Green
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Oout
Oout
Out
Out
Oout
Out
Out
Oout
Oout

Fastest Median Seg. Seg.
Laptime Laptime Laps Place

6.720 6.488 6.607 27 1

Average
Lane Laptime
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Green
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out

Fastest Median Seg. Seg.
Laptime Laptime Laps Place

6.752 6.646 6.724 27 1

Average
Lane Laptime
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Green
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out

Fastest Median Seg. Seg.
Laptime Laptime Laps Place

6.726 6.573 6.665 27 1
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Segment # 22

Name
#12_CP
#21_cp~*
#66_CA*
#20_CP*
#18_Cp*
#102_CA
#11_CA*
#43_Cax*
#9_Cp
#132_SP+*
#58 SP+*
#2_ SP+*
#30_HR_SR*
#10Y_SP*
#261_sp*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#6_SP
#10W_Sp*
#262_SP
#2_HR _RR
#59_CA*
#19_CA*

Segment # 23

Name
#12_CP
#59_CA*
#21_cCp~*
#66_CA*
#20_CP*
#18_CP*
#102_CA
#11_CA*
#43_CA*
#9_CpP
#132_SP+*
#58_SP+*
#2_SP+*
#30_HR_SR*
#10Y_sp~*
#261_sp*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#6_SP
#10W_sp~*
#262_SP
#2_HR _RR
#19_CA*

Segment # 24

Name
#19_CA*
#12_CP
#59_CA*
#21_cCp~*
#66_CA*
#20_CP*
#18_CP*
#102_CA
#11_CA*
#43_CA*
#9_CP
#132_SP+*
#58_ SP+*
#2_SP+*
#30_HR_SR*
#10Y_sp*
#261_sp*
#24_HR_SR*
#23_HR_SR*
#69_HR_SR
#6_SP
#10W_sp*
#262_sP
#2_HR _RR

Median
Laptime

Fastest
Laptime

Average
Laptime

Seg.
Laps

Seg.
Lane Place
Out
Out
Green
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out

6.525 6.397 6.520 28 1
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Laptime

Average
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Seg.
Laps

Seg.
Lane Place
Out
Green
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out

6.256 6.116 6.204 29 1

Fastest
Laptime
5.931

Average
Laptime
6.114

Median Seg. Seg.
Laptime Laps Place
6.059 30 1

Lane
Green
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out

Total
Laps
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Laps
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Race

Place

Race

Place

Time
Ext.

3.294

Time
Ext.

2.081

Time
Ext.
3.955

Total
Time Ext

3.
.653
.081
.884
.294
.251
.466
.309
.524
.895
.499
.853
.323
.709
.796
.551
.620
.951
.502
.159
.955
.050
.138
.704
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